
BAG FILTRATION MEDIA - L CHAMBERS

Chemical resistant pumps & filters engineered for industry
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*See bulletin C-105 for Series ‘L’ Filter Chambers

SERIES 410 - 430 REPLACEMENT MEDIA

88-1730-1

88-1731-1

18-1732-1

NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-PP01 x 2.25
FB-PP05 x 2.25
FB-PP10 x 2.25
FB-PP25 x 2.25
FB-PP50 x 2.25
FB-PP100 x 2.25

1
5
10
25
50
100

88-1732-1
88-1732-5
88-1732-10
88-1732-25
88-1732-50
88-1732-100

FOR 430 CHAMBERS
NOM.

MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-PP01 x 1.50
FB-PP05 x 1.50
FB-PP10 x 1.50
FB-PP25 x 1.50
FB-PP50 x 1.50
FB-PP100 x 1.50

1
5
10
25
50
100

88-1731-1
88-1731-5
88-1731-10
88-1731-25
88-1731-50
88-1731-100

FOR 420 CHAMBERS
NOM.

MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-PP01 x .75
FB-PP05 x .75
FB-PP10 x .75
FB-PP25 x .75
FB-PP50 x .75
FB-PP100 x .75

1
5
10
25
50
100

88-1730-1
88-1730-5
88-1730-10
88-1730-25
88-1730-50
88-1730-100

FOR 410 CHAMBERS



BAG FILTRATION MEDIA - S CHAMBERS

Chemical resistant pumps & filters engineered for industry

®
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*See bulletin C-106 for Series ‘S’ Filter Chambers

SERIES 630 - 640 REPLACEMENT MEDIA
NOM.

MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-PP01 x 5
FB-PP05 x 5
FB-PP10 x 5
FB-PP25 x 5
FB-PP50 x 5
FB-PP100 x 5

1
5
10
25
50
100

88-1476-F
88-1476-A
88-1476-B
88-1476-C
88-1476-E
88-1476-D

FOR 640 CHAMBERS
NOM.

MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-PP01 x 3.5
FB-PP05 x 3.5
FB-PP10 x 3.5
FB-PP25 x 3.5
FB-PP50 x 3.5
FB-PP100 x 3.5

1
5
10
25
50
100

88-0832-G
88-0832-A
88-0832-B
88-0832-C
88-0832-E
88-0832-D

FOR 630 CHAMBERS

88-1476-F88-0832-G



BAG FILTRATION MEDIA - G CHAMBERS

Chemical resistant pumps & filters engineered for industry

®
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*See bulletin C-107 for Series ‘G’ Filter Chambers

SERIES 1235 - 1255 REPLACEMENT MEDIA
NOM.

MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-PP01 x 3.9
FB-PP05 x 3.9
FB-PP10 x 3.9
FB-PP25 x 3.9
FB-PP50 x 3.9
FB-PP100 x 3.9

1
5
10
25
50
100

88-3615-F
88-3615-A
88-3615-B
88-3615-C
88-3615-E
88-3615-D

FOR 1255 CHAMBERS
NOM.

MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-PP01 x 2.4
FB-PP05 x 2.4
FB-PP10 x 2.4
FB-PP25 x 2.4
FB-PP50 x 2.4
FB-PP100 x 2.4

1
5
10
25
50
100

88-3613-F
88-3613-A
88-3613-B
88-3613-C
88-3613-E
88-3613-D

FOR 1235 CHAMBERS

88-3613-F

88-3615-F



BAG FILTRATION MEDIA - OPEN BAG

Chemical resistant pumps & filters engineered for industry

®
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*See bulletin F-509 for Open Bag Filter Systems

NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER
2.2 SQ. FT.

1
5
10
25
50
100

88-0849-F
88-0849-A
88-0849-B
88-0849-C
88-0849-D
88-0849-E

FOR OPEN BAG FILTRATION SYSTEMS

MATERIAL

POLY-
PROPYLENE

.5 SQ. FT.

FB-PP01 x .5
FB-PP05 x .5
FB-PP10 x .5
FB-PP25 x .5
FB-PP50 x .5
FB-PP100 x .5

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER
88-0848-F
88-0848-A
88-0848-B
88-0848-C
88-0848-D
88-0848-E

FB-PP01 x 2
FB-PP05 x 2
FB-PP10 x 2
FB-PP25 x 2
FB-PP50 x 2
FB-PP100 x 2

OPEN BAG SYSTEM REPLACEMENT MEDIA

88-0849-F

88-0848-F



INDUSTRY STANDARD BAGS #1 - 12

Chemical resistant pumps & filters engineered for industry

®
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NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-K05K4S
FB-K010K4S
FB-K025K4S
FB-K050K4S
FB-K0100K4S

5
10
25
50
100

88-1566-A
88-1566-B
88-1566-C
88-1566-D
88-1566-E

#4 SIZE REPLACEMENT BAGS - 1.0 sq ft.
(Ø4” x 14”)

NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-K05K3S
FB-K010K3S
FB-K025K3S
FB-K050K3S
FB-K0100K3S

5
10
25
50
100

88-1565-A
88-1565-B
88-1565-C
88-1565-D
88-1565-E

#3 SIZE REPLACEMENT BAGS - 0.5 sq ft.
(Ø4”x7”)

NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-K05K1S
FB-K010K1S
FB-K025K1S
FB-K050K1S
FB-K0100K1S

5
10
25
50
100

88-1568-A
88-1568-B
88-1568-C
88-1568-D
88-1568-E

#1 SIZE REPLACEMENT BAGS - 2.3 sq ft.
(Ø7” x 16”)

NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-K05K2S
FB-K010K2S
FB-K025K2S
FB-K050K2S
FB-K0100K2S

5
10
25
50
100

88-1570-A
88-1570-B
88-1570-C
88-1570-D
88-1570-E

#2 SIZE REPLACEMENT BAGS - 4.4 sq ft.
(Ø7” x 32”)

NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-K05K8S
FB-K010K8S
FB-K025K8S
FB-K050K8S
FB-K0100K8S

5
10
25
50
100

88-1567-A
88-1567-B
88-1567-C
88-1567-D
88-1567-E

#8 SIZE REPLACEMENT BAGS - 2.0 sq ft.
(Ø5” x 18”)

NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-K05K9S
FB-K010K9S
FB-K025K9S
FB-K050K9S
FB-K0100K9S

5
10
25
50
100

88-1569-A
88-1569-B
88-1569-C
88-1569-D
88-1569-E

#9 SIZE REPLACEMENT BAGS - 3.4 sq ft.
(Ø5”x30”)

NOM.
MICRON
RATING

PRICE
CODE

NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

FB-K05K12S
FB-K010K12S
FB-K025K12S
FB-K050K12S
FB-K0100K12S

5
10
25
50
100

88-1571-A
88-1571-B
88-1571-C
88-1571-D
88-1571-E

#12 SIZE REPLACEMENT BAGS - 5.5 sq ft.
(Ø8” x 30”)

•  Polypropylene Felt Bags
•  Heavy Duty Handle
•  Carbon Steel Ring
•  Other Bags Available
 - Consult Sales
•  Box Quantity: 50 Pieces


